
(V) Indicates Vegetarian  (N) Indicates Nuts  (GF) Gluten Free
Allergies advice: We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens

as well as products that have been produced by suppliers. If you have questions on ingredients or need allergy advice, please ask your waiter.
Takeaway box 20p each

.

STARTERS

PLATTERS MINIMUM ORDER 2PP                 PER PERSON -  £11.90           
SALA THONG PLATTER (N)
Chicken satay, Duck spring rolls, crispy squid,
chilli wing and Prawn Tempura.

RICE -MAIN COURSE 

Welcome to Sala Thong. Our menu is a taste of Thailand and
uses only the very best ingredients. Cooked and seasoned

with authentic Thai spices. You will be able to savour Thai food
presented in our unique manner

THAI PRAWN CRACKERS £5.50
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DUCK SPRING ROLL

PORPIA PAK (V)   
Crispy vegetable spring rolls with sweet chilli sauce

TOD MAN PLA (GF) 
Thai fish cakes

TOD MAN KAO POD (V)
Thai sweet corn cake

SRIRACHA CHILLI WINGS

PRAWN TEMPURA

PAK CHUB PANG TOD (V)
Vegetable tempora

SATAY GAI (GF) (N)
Grilled marinated chicken skewers with peanut sauce

SIAM PING                                      
Marinated pork skewers served with sweet sticky rice

PLA MIK KROB 
Crispy squid served with sweet chilli and sriracha mayo

SPICY PRAWN AND MANGO SALAD

SESAME MUNGBEAN TOAST (V)

SOM TUM (GF) (N) 
Thai spicy papaya and carrot salad with peanuts

Soft shell crab tempura spicy mango salad and cashew
PU NIM (N)

SOUPS
TOM YUM  
Hot and sour soup 
with lemongrass & mushrooms
CHICKEN 
KING PRAWN
MIXED SEAFOOD 
MIXED VEGETABLE

TOM KHA 
Coconut and vegetable soup
CHICKEN (GF) 
KING PRAWN (GF)
TOFU (V)

STARTER/MAIN

GANG KEAW WAN
Green curry with Aubergine, bamboo shoots and Thai basil

CHICKEN (GF) 
PRAWN (GF)
TOFU AND MIXED VEGETABLES (V)

GANG GAREE GAI (GF)
Yellow curry with chicken, onion and potato

GANG DANG RED CURRY
Chicken with cherry tomato bamboo shoot (GF)
Beef with butternut squash and Thai basil
Duck with pineapple and cherry tomato

GANG PANANG
Rich panang sauce with ka�r lime leave
CHICKEN (GF) 
BEEF 
DUCK
TOFU

GANG MASSAMAAN (GF)
Slow cooked beef, potatoes, onion

THAI COCONUT CURRIES

Mild         Medium           Hot

10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL AND SHARED
BETWEEN WAITING STAFF AND KITCHEN STAFF
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MAIN COURSESSTIR FRIED DISHES
PAD MED MA MUANG

£15.90
£17.50
£15.50

£15.90
£16.90
£17.50
£17.50

£16.90

£15.90
£16.90
£17.50
£15.50

£16.90

£19.50

£17.50

£16.90

£15.90

£17.50

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£20.50

£6.90

£18.50
£15.90

£15.50
£16.90
£15.90

£15.50
£15.90

£15.90
£17.50
£15.90

£17.90

£15.90
£17.50
£16.90
£15.90

£15.50
£17.50
£15.90

£4.90

£5.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.90

£14.00

£14.00

£8.50

£6.50
£6.50

£26.90

Thai shrimp chilli paste and cashew nuts 
CHICKEN (N)
PRAWN (N)
TOFU (N) (V)

PAD KRA POA
Chilli, garlic, and Thai basil 
CHICKEN 
BELLY PORK or BEEF
PRAWN or DUCK
TOFU (V)

MOO KROB KATIAM PIK TAI
Belly pork sauteed in cracked black pepper,
mushrooms and spring onion

PAD KEANG
Ginger, garlic and vegetables
CHICKEN 
BELLY PORK OR BEEF
PRAWN or Duck
TOFU (V)

KHA MOO 
Slow cooked pork hock

PHAD CHA TALAY
Stir fried mixed seafood with chilli and garlic herbs

PED PAD MA KHAM
Duck with pineapple and Tamarind sauce

MOO KROB PAD PIK
Dry curry belly pork with green beans and ka�r
lime leaves

KUA GLING GAI
Chicken with turmeric, chilli, garlic and
lemon grass

HONEY SOY SPARE RIBS
Tender Pork ribs with honey , soy, garlic,
lemongrass and chilli

FISH DISHES

GAI YANG
Marinated chicken served with spicy carrot
and sticky rice

NUA YANG (TIGER CRY)
Marinated dry aged Rib eye steak with
Thai style spice saucee

GRILLED 

SIDE DISHES
STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE WITH (V)
CASHEW NUTS AND CHILLI PASTE

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES WITH
GINGER AND GARLIC (V)

KAO SAUY JASMINE RICE (GF) (V)

KAO KATI COCONUT RICE (GF) (V)

KAO NIEW STICKY RICE (GF) (V)

WOK FRIED RICE WITH EGG

PLAIN NOODLE (GF) (V)

BROWN RICE (GF) (V)

SPICY MASSAMAN RICE AND FRIED SHALLOTS

FRIED RICE
KAO PAD
Stir fried rice with egg and vegetables
CHICKEN
PRAWN
TOFU (V)

KAO PAD KRA PAO
Spicy fried rice with vegetables and fried egg
CHICKEN
BEEF 
PRAWN
TOFU (V)

KHAO PAD SUPPAROD (N)
Pineapple fried rice with chicken, prawn,
egg and cashew nut

WOK FRIED NOODLES
PAD THAI
Rice noodles with vegetables, egg, sweet turnip,
tamarind sauce and ground peanut
CHICKEN (N)
PRAWN (N) (GF)
TOFU (N) (V)

PAD SEE EW
Ribbon noodles with vegetables and egg
CHICKEN
TOFU (V)

PAD KEA MAO
Spicy Udon noodles with chilli garlic and Thai basil
CHICKEN
BEEF
TOFU (V)

THAI NOODLE SOUP WITH VEGETABLES
ROAST DUCK
PRAWN SPICY TOM YUM

DESSERTS
TAPIOCA PUDDING WITH COCONUT CREAM
STICKY RICE AND MANGO 
Served with Vanilla ice cream

COCONUT ICE CREAM
RASPBERRY SORBET

Allergies advice: We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens
as well as products that have been produced by suppliers. If you have questions on ingredients or need allergy advice, please ask your waiter.

Takeaway box 20p each .

PLA NIENG MA NAO (GF) 
Steamed whole sea bass with lemon grass
chilli lemon broth and coriander

PLA NIENG KIENG
Steamed whole sea bass with fresh ginger
and soy sauce

PLA TOD TAKRAI
Deep fried whole sea bass with lemon grass
chilli, coriander and tamarind sauce

10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL AND SHARED BETWEEN WAITING STAFF AND KITCHEN STAFF

Mild         Medium           Hot


